
   

 

   

 

 

 
 

Excellence Award Winners 2023 - Worcester, MA 
 

Petites 

Jazz    Sophie Gerber   Chickee’s Dance World 

Maya Gosselin   Chickee’s Dance World 

Tap    Phenix Belpedio  Chickee’s Dance World 

Cassidy Rainwater  Chickee’s Dance World 

Contemporary   Mila Cadet   Spirit In Motion Dance Academy 

Saphira Casey   Spirit In Motion Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Amelia Guerreo  Chickee’s Dance World 

Musical Theatre  Keira Dailey   Chickee’s Dance World 

Ahdrianna Scattino  Chickee’s Dance World 

Hip Hop   Madison Matias  Chickee’s Dance World 

Emma Porter   Chickee’s Dance World 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Alexa Montalban  Chickee’s Dance World 

Tap    Gabby Kwapong  Laurene Aldorisio’s Academy of Dance Expressions 

Contemporary   Eva Marin   Chickee’s Dance World 

Improvisation   Ava Cruz   Axel Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Mckenzy Rogers  Chickee’s Dance World 

Hip Hop   Melina Avgoustakis  Academy of Dance  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Lily Gurung   Academy of Dance  

Piper Harden   Barre Down Dance 

Tap    Aoife Lancourt   Dancing Arts Academy 

Anna Sundelin   Danceology 

Contemporary   Michaela Harmon  TRU Talent Performing Arts 

Dior Keith   Chickee’s Dance World  

Improvisation   Emily Chagnon   Dance Unlimited 

Carey Gardner   Chickee’s Dance World 

Musical Theatre  Ella Fischesser   Spirit In Motion Dance Academy 

Taegan Ronan   Spirit In Motion Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Giann Benoit   Chickee’s Dance World 

     Brooke Prickett  Danceology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

 
 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 – Worcester, MA 
 

Petites 

 

$25 Gift Certificate  Mila Cadet   Spirit In Motion Dance Academy  

    Ahdrianna Scattino  Chickee’s Dance World 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Phenix Belpedio   Chickee’s Dance World 

Fiona Browne   Chickee’s Dance World 

Amelia Guerrero  Chickee’s Dance World 

Sydney Theriault  Chickee’s Dance World 

Improv Winner   Sophie Gerber   Chickee’s Dance World 

Free Solo Certificate  Violet Elkind   Spirit In Motion Dance Academy   

    Cassidy Rainwater  Chickee’s Dance World 

Free PDC Scholarship  Valentina Valentin  Chickee’s Dance World 

 

Juniors 

 

$25 Gift Certificate  Sharbani Datti   Laurene Aldorisio’s Academy of Dance Expressions 

Ian Lancourt   Dancing Arts Academy 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Ava Cruz   Axel Dance Academy 

Amaya Hunter   Chickee’s Dance World 

Improv Winner   Maybrie LeBlanc  Dance Unlimited 

Lily Porter   Chickee’s Dance World 

Opening # Nationals  Natalie Finocchio  Dance Unlimited 

Ariana Rohan   Dance Unlimited 

Free Solo Certificate  Daniela Sidelkovski  Laurene Aldorisio’s Academy of Dance Expressions 

PSDA    Alexa Montalban  Chickee’s Dance World  

Free PDC Scholarship  Eva Marin   Chickee’s Dance World 

Junior Apprentice  Gabby Kwapong   Laurene Aldorisio’s Academy of Dance Expressions 

    

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

Seniors 

 

$25 Gift Certificate  Madison Bartkiewicz  Danceology 

Carey Gardner   Chickee’s Dance World 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Emily Chagnon   Dance Unlimited 

Improv Winner    Marrie Brenner   Chickee’s Dance World 

Opening # Nationals  Isabella Haley   Danceology 

Moira Shannon   Academy of Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Clarice Desjardins  Dance Unlimited  

Kaley Simas   Danceology 

BDC Gift Certificate  Caylee Jimenez   Danceology 

PSDA     Gianna Benoit   Chickee’s Dance World 

Brooke Prickett   Danceology 

Free PDC Scholarship    Lily Gurung   Academy of Dance 

Dior Keith   Chickee’s Dance World 

Senior Apprenticeship  Piper Harden   Barre Down Dance  

    Michaela Harmon  TRU Talent Performing Arts 


